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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

SSP 300/SPORT 300/400 SSP SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL 23.7.2023 10:55 .
Race (7 Laps) started at 11:09:44
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
1 11:12:19.643 1:13.044
(7) Mateusz MOLIK 2 11:14:50.587 2:30.944 47.605 1:12.321
1 11:12:12.790 1:09.420 3 11:17:21.034 2:30.447 47.551 1:12.123
2 11:14:38.404 2:25.614 46.707 1:08.717 4 11:19:51.328 2:30.294 47.472 1:12.093
3 11:17:04.740 2:26.336 46.775 1:09.393 5 11:22:22.238 2:30.910 47.665 1:12.337
4 11:19:30.401 2:25.661 46.663 1:08.844 6 11:24:54.046 2:31.808 48.200 1:12.544
5 11:21:55.794 2:25.393 46.491 1:09.032 7 11:27:25.688 2:31.642 48.007 1:12.521
6 11:24:20.613 2:24.819 46.684 1:08.407
7 11:26:45.233 2:24.620 46.367 1:08.487 (1) Ladislav VEVERKA
1 11:12:20.141 1:13.169
(46) Dawid NOWAK 2 11:14:51.350 2:31.209 48.186 1:11.986
1 M12:12.714 1:09.202 3 11:17:22.559 2:31.209 48.707 1:11.175
2 11:14:38.416 2:25.702 47.187 1:08.497 4 11:19:53.979 2:31.420 48,617 1:11.571
3 11:17:04.667 2:26.251 47.067 1:08.907 5 11:22:25.161 2:31.182 48.268 1:11.692
4 11:19:30.298 2:25.631 46.961 1:08.537 6 11:24:57.621 2:32.460 48.757 1:12.282
5 11:21:55.973 2:25.675 47.058 1:08.501 7 11:27:29.842 2:32.221 49.336 1:11.499
6 11:24:21.810 2:25.837 46.612 1:09.200
7 11:26:47.486 2:25.676 46.800 1:08.699 (28) Mateusz ZIOBROWSZKI
1 11:12:20.194 1:13.049
(91) Konrad FILIPOWICZ 2 11:14:51.353 2:31.159 47.985 1:12.024
1 11:12:13.387 1:09.654 3 11:17:23.097 2:31.744 48.396 1:12.245
2 11:14:41.818 2:28.431 46.614 1:11.459 4 11:19:53.969 2:30.872 47.862 1:11.660
3 11:17:09.237 2:27.419 46.853 1:09.756 5 11:22:25.080 2:31.111 48.146 1:11.642
4 11:19:36.971 2:27.734 46.860 1:09.988 6 11:24:57.466 2:32.386 48.846 1:12.146
5 11:22:05.299 2:28.328 47.660 1:09.840 7 11:27:31.132 2:33.666 49.465 1:13.242
6 11:24:34.239 2:28.940 47113 1:10.702
7 11:27:02.815 2:28.576 47.367 1:10.422 (84) Milan HANZALIK
1 11:12:20.821 1:13.379
(37) Jakub BELAK 2 11:14:52.160 2:31.339 47173 1:13.623
1 11:12:14.232 1:10.270 3 11:17:23.693 2:31.533 47.257 1:13.460
2 11:14:41.186 2:26.954 46.955 1:09.715 4 11:19:55.466 2:31.773 47.125 1:13.897
3 11:17:09.075 2:27.889 47.806 1:09.696 5 11:22:28.657 2:33.191 48.435 1:13.990
4 11:19:37.090 2:28.015 47.232 1:10.276 6 11:25:00.886 2:32.229 47.980 1:13.254
5 11:22:05.084 2:27.994 47.910 1:09.753 7 11:27:35.225 2:34.339 48.092 1:15.393
6 11:24:33.916 2:28.832 47.989 1:10.176
7 11:27:02.895 2:28.979 47.937 1:10.391 (194) Szymon JUSTYNA
1 11:12:19.108 1:12.496
(25) Nicolas GEISLER 2 11:14:49.500 2:30.392 47.490 1:11.576
1 11:12:17.611 1:11.539 3 11:17:19.198 2:29.698 47.378 1:11.550
2 11:14:46.329 2:28.818 47.011 1:11.322 4 11:19:48.800 2:29.602 47.154 1:11.653
3 11:17:16.079 2:29.750 47.862 1:11.300 5 11:22:19.432 2:30.632 46.919 1:12.627
4 11:19:45.211 2:29.132 47528 1:11.061 6 11:24:48.968 2:29.536 47,625 1:11.065
5 11:22:14.300 2:29.089 47.730 1:10.820 7 11:27:19.024 2:30.056 47.588 1:11.586
6 11:24:43.558 2:29.258 47.848 1:10.825
7 11:27:14.212 2:30.654 47.828 1:11.625 (77) Lukas VEGH
1 11:12:21.730 1:13.046
(177) Bruno KISS 2 11:14:52.999 2:31.269 48.752 1:11.545
1 11:12:19.354 1:12.500 3 11:17:24.593 2:31.594 48.402 1:12.191
2 11:14:49.570 2:30.216 47.761 1:11.156 4 11:19:55.965 2:31.372 48.337 1:12.012
3 11:17:19.986 2:30.416 47.792 1:11.905 5 11:22:29.235 2:33.270 48.320 1:13.895
4 11:19:49.781 2:29.795 47.961 1:11.143 6 11:25:01.440 2:32.205 48.260 1:12.855
5 11:22:19.632 2:29.851 48.091 1:11.139 7 11:27:33.088 2:31.648 48.205 1:12.645
6 11:24:49.666 2:30.034 48.042 1:11.258
7 11:27:19.533 2:29.867 48.217 1:11.073 (977) Vaclav BALVIN
1 11:12:23.728 1.13.895
(11) Daniel CHOVANEC 2 11:15:00.352 2:36.624 50.350 1:13.499
1 11:12:18.685 1.13.393 3 11:17:37.453 2:37.101 50.866 1:13.720
2 11:14:49.117 2:30.532 46.585 1:13.706 4 11:20:14.198 2:36.745 50.767 1:13.254
3 11:17:18.356 2:29.239 47.098 1:11.817 5 11:22:50.683 2:36.485 50.747 1:13.165
4 11:19:48.163 2:29.807 47.081 1:12.213 6 11:25:27.645 2:36.962 50.863 1:13.444
5 11:22:17.597 2:20.434 47.071 1:11.830 7 11:28:04.877 2:37.232 50.952 1:13.731
6 11:24:47.923 2:30.326 47.394 1:12.400
7 11:27:20.222 2:32.299 47.283 1:13.979 (41) Karel SUCHANEK
1 11:12:27.282 1:16.925
(141) Gabriela KONIG-WIDUCH 2 11:15:06.692 2:39.410 49.713 1:17.522
1 11:12:17.299 1:12.641 3 11:17:43.726 2:37.034 50.410 1:14.400
2 11:14:48.459 2:31.160 47.555 1:13.041 4 11:20:20.817 2:37.091 50.619 1:14.234
3 11:17:19.326 2:30.867 48.022 1:12.563 5 11:22:57.927 2:37.110 50.653 1:14.365
4 11:19:48.987 2:29.661 46.579 1:12.962 6 11:25:34.727 2:36.800 50.769 1:13.928
5 11:22:19.195 2:30.208 46.777 1:13.088 7 11:28:11.343 2:36.616 50.485 1:14.316
6 11:24:49.079 2:29.884 47.620 1:11.908
7 11:27:20.521 2:31.442 46.698 1:14.825 (441) Jachym BARAK
1 11:12:27.091 1:16.070
(89) Martin BACA 2 11:15:06.346 2:39.255 50.651 1:15.945
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

SSP 300/SPORT 300/400 SSP SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL 23.7.2023 10:55 .
Race (7 Laps) started at 11:09:44
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
3 11:17:44.017 2:37.671 50.964 1:14.050 5 11:23:46.457 2:47.874 53.729 1:19.495
4 11:20:20.695 2:36.678 50.797 1:13.478 6 11:26:34.553 2:48.096 53.770 1:19.786
5 11:22:59.067 2:38.372 51.233 1:14.658 7 11:29:22.596 2:48.043 53.750 1:19.742
6 11:25:35.909 2:36.842 50.637 1:13.909
7 11:28:12.768 2:36.859 50.736 1:13.803 (23) Kacper RANISZEWSKI
1 11:12:13.433 1:10.089
(10) Vojtech SKLENAR 2 11:14:39.253 2:25.820 46.714 1:09.236
1 11:12:27.053 1:16.386 3 11:17:04.912 2:25.659 46.184 1:09.030
2 11:15:08.397 2:41.344 50.177 1:18.817 4 11:19:30.330 2:25.418 46.266 1:08.815
3 11:17:45.395 2:36.998 50.740 1:14.316 5 11:21:56.114 2:25.784 47.220 1:08.597
4 11:20:21.997 2:36.602 49.950 1:14.195 6 11:24:22.080 2:25.966 46.579 1:09.308
5 11:22:59.053 2:37.056 49.826 1:14.716 7 11:30:50.435 6:28.355 46.694 5:03.468
6 11:25:35.879 2:36.826 50.446 1:14.083
7 11:28:12.982 2:37.103 50.457 1:14.460 (19) Dominik CHOVANEC
1 11:12:41.688 1:22.990
(110) Petr BARTL 2 11:15:36.042 2:54.354 54.923 1:23.827
1 11:12:33.045 1:21.334 3 11:18:32.008 2:55.966 56.112 1:24.113
2 11:15:14.837 2:41.792 49516 1:19.661 4 11:21:29.004 2:56.996 56.571 1:24.250
3 11:17:56.054 2:41.217 49.592 1:19.936 5 11:24:24.388 2:55.384 55.790 1:24.570
4 11:20:35.521 2:39.467 49.522 1:18.018 6 11:27:15.967 2:51.579 54.314 1:21.478
5 11:23:18.415 2:42.894 49.927 1:20.232
6 11:25:59.164 2:40.749 50.208 1:18.337 (39) Kristyna SLIWKOVA
7 11:28:39.436 2:40.272 49.350 1:18.906 1 11:12:43.865 1:24.351
2 11:15:44.466 3:00.601 51.789 1:34.129
(31) Alexandr VYSLOUZIL 3 11:18:44.790 3:00.324 54.108 1:29.954
1 11:12:26.658 1:17.397 4 11:21:40.387 2:55.597 54147 1:26.406
2 11:15:08.189 2:41.531 49.896 1:19.077 p5 11:28:13.719 6:33.332 53.325 4:48.447
3 11:17:49.727 2:41.538 50.226 1:18.469
4 11:20:33.453 2:43.726 50.473 1:19.960 (81) Karel SILPOCH
5 11:23:18.239 2:44.786 50.795 1:20.561 1 11:12:15.803 1:10.796
6 11:25:59.049 2:40.810 50.265 1:18.164
7 11:28:40.159 2:41.110 50.213 1:18.935 (13) Patrik SERBOUSEK
1 11:12:25.844 1:15.548
(16) Martin FISERA
1 11:12:30.497 1:16.764
2 11:15:11.810 2:41.313 51.562 1:16.457
3 11:17:54.273 2:42.463 52.194 1:16.849
4 11:20:37.369 2:43.096 52.250 1:17.523
5 11:23:19.164 2:41.795 51.859 1:16.709
6 11:26:00.859 2:41.695 51.317 1:17.390
7 11:28:42.503 2:41.644 51.797 1:16.864
(60) Radovan STEPANEK
1 11:12:30.383 1:16.715
2 11:15:14.279 2:43.896 52.575 1:17.646
3 11:17:56.883 2:42.604 51.746 1:17.185
4 11:20:39.031 2:42.148 51.343 1:17.072
5 11:23:21.036 2:42.005 51.777 1:16.593
6 11:26:03.491 2:42.455 52.309 1:16.599
7 11:28:46.142 2:42.651 52.264 1:16.716
(48) Kristyna JAKESCHOVA
1 11:12:31.689 1:20.366
2 11:15:14.636 2:42.947 49.419 1:20.885
3 11:17:55.139 2:40.503 49.044 1:19.202
4 11:20:34.361 2:39.222 48.583 1:18.638
5 11:23:17.749 2:43.388 50.009 1:21.106
6 11:25:57.894 2:40.145 48.849 1:19.348
7 11:28:39.213 2:41.319 49.611 1:19.653
(94) Michal GRIGER
1 11:12:33.970 1:21.198
2 11:15:15.559 2:41.589 51.124 1:18.205
3 11:17:56.858 2:41.299 50.731 1:18.538
4 11:20:37.348 2:40.490 49.503 1:18.585
5 11:23:18.777 2:41.429 50.352 1:18.439
6 11:25:59.757 2:40.980 50.161 1:18.812
7 11:28:41.961 2:42.204 50.021 1:19.598
(29) Ales BLAZEJOVSKY
1 11:12:35.563 1:19.809
2 11:15:23.078 2:47.515 53.535 1:19.775
3 11:18:10.477 2:47.399 53.591 1:19.284
4 11:20:58.583 2:48.106 53.830 1:19.463
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
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